2018 Skate Ontario
Super Series
Final Results - March 3, 2019
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Pre-Juvenile Women U11

Kim Zheng
Ariella Landey
Emily Karkic
Tiffany Zheng
Lulu Lin

Angela Yan Ying Ong
Doris Wen

Kitty Men

Ayu Soga

Kaylea Zipagang
Alysha Chai
Leona Grabar
Kaitlyn Leung
Keilantra Huang
Nicole Rossen
Alena Kolomiets
Parisa Yi

Serena Zhang
Caleigh Podewils
Megan Woodley
Vanessa Leung
Annie Zhang
Summer Homick
Rachel Martins
Katerina Krimsky
Isabelle He
Angela Cao

Kaila Chok
Brittany Griffiths
Dora Zheng

Lilly Napier
Carrie Zou

Anna MacKenzie
Mia Bogdanov
Valerie Osipau
Petra Dvorkin
Katherine Kurlandski
Jenna Rose
Abby Donald

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANADA

Score
28.77
28.42
27.99
27.50
27.15
26.16
25.53
25.36
24.95
24.63
24.24
23.97
23.50
23.43
23.19
23.03
22.76
22.75
22.73
22.73
22.68
22.23
22.22
21.77
21.76
21.58
21.48
21.33
21.24
20.95
20.94
20.92
20.79
20.76
20.73
20.65
20.58
20.46
20.41
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Maggie Li

Audrey Brisbin
Elise Needham
Maya Arzani
Carolyn McMullen
Ayana Tucker
Lindsay Meyer
Hannah Meyer
Madison Sheardown
Kyleigh Dalley
Evie-Marie Beach
Elaine Sun

Miki Buhlmann
Kaitlyn Lee
Victoria Power
Bianca Bernier

Pre-Juvenile Men U11

James Moskowitz
Michael (Misha) Boutsan
Jacob Emerson
Jeremy Chan
James Cha

Oscar Oliver

Indy Lee

Ethan Sun
Andrew Headrick
Damian Obidin
Michael Jiang
Garvin Quah

Pre-Juvenile Women U13

Emma Zhang
Emma Burch
Heavin An
Samantha Chin
Makayla Hachey
Sofia Dumo
Claire Armatys
Charlie Anderson
Yvonne Barnes
Brooke MacAdam

19.90
19.55
19.54
19.44
18.65
18.46
18.28
18.27
18.20
17.77
17.44
17.33
17.24
15.82
15.43
15.43

Score
23.25
22.60
21.49
20.86
20.26
20.23
20.23
19.96
19.01
17.48
16.95
12.84

Score
29.22
29.17
28.32
27.74
27.53
27.06
27.04
26.31
26.17
26.07
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Jazmine Desrochers
Allison Verge
Amoryn Voso
Tarissa McClay
Julia Young
Mackenzie Read

Kayleigh-Jayne Powney-Ware

Olivia Gonsalves
Kira Christie
Kirianne Chubb
Emma Guo
Alexandra Short
Andra Serban
Emily Wemp
Cassie Grenier
Madison Osugi
Kaley Johnston
Emily Chai
Bridget Kavanagh
Lauren Balke
Chiara Porco
Elleni Kypriotakis
Danika Murphy
Avery Desjarlais
Olivia Jaynes
Sasha Grichine
Kadynn Morrison
Alexa Kneblewski
Karsyn Crawforth
Ally Riegert

Alice Li

Eva Savescu
Hana Cheikali
Sally Wang
Emerson Fisher
Lydia Zadorsky
Uliana Karyakina
Jessica Manwell
Maddy Bates
Helena Roth
Peyton Sheculski
Kimberly Mak
Avery Fortin
Isabella Franco
Haoyu Tang
Madeline Atkinson
Ava McNaughton
Jordyn Lehman
Karen Lin

25.85
25.69
25.66
25.49
25.27
25.15
24.87
24.44
24.19
24.11
23.81
23.62
23.56
23.31
23.13
22.90
22.81
22.66
2241
22.31
22.29
21.83
21.73
21.53
21.43
20.92
20.88
20.84
20.77
20.67
20.37
20.31
20.21
20.12
20.01
20.01
19.90
19.80
19.72
19.19
19.04
18.96
18.91
18.36
18.16
18.07
17.96
17.43
16.87
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Rank

Chiara DiSimone
McKenna Lipsitt
Tiah Cararah

Krystyna Hann-Chung

Victoria MaclLeod

Pre-Juvenile Men U13

lan Alsop

Juel Kowalczyk
Cayden Dawson
Kirill Valoshyn
Phelix Tang

Juvenile Women U12

Lucille Yang
Tian Qing

Oprah Wei
Maddyne Sullivan
Ami Soga

Julia Guatto
Abbie Baltzer
Mila Marleau
Mikayla Fabbro
Olivia Corneil
Eleanor Gao
Claire lerullo
Meaghan Knott
Vivienne Georgio
Catharina Tibau
Gabby Lahosky
Yaara Yonathan
Maxine Hong
Caroline Kravets
Sophie Wagner
Miyu Aoshima
Kaelyn Fabel

Christopher Manis
Ethan Xiao

Juvenile Men U12

16.03
15.63
14.74

Score
23.25
22.35
21.48
20.43
20.25

Score
34.98
32.23
29.90
29.72
29.02
28.34
28.30
27.02
26.78
26.63
25.99
25.90
25.31
24.83
24.65
24.27
24.24
24.00
22.27
20.50
19.98
18.41

Score
24.43
19.88



Juvenile Women U14

Rank Score
1 Holly Campbell 35.29
2 Monica Finlay 31.03
3 Sarah Bi 29.60
4 Tanvi Pannu 29.41
5 Ewa Kulik 29.17
6 Sophia Herteis 28.99
7 Angela Huang 28.84
8 Alyssa Mair 28.19
9 Isabella Seccareccia 27.83
10 Kathleen Caroll 27.46
11 Samantha Halliday 26.88
12 Alexandria Lawson 26.64
13 Sofia Kriazhevskih 26.37
14 Abigail Jackson 26.32
15 Alexandra Stoilova 26.04
16 Nicole Bolender 25.94
17 Kaitlyn Elliott 25.68
18 Peyton Bishop 25.42
19 Emily Yang 25.19
20 Mavis Li 25.16
21 Elicia Boutin 24.84
22 Victoria Birinberg 24.77
23 Elisha suebin Ryu 24.75
24 Jodie Robbins 24.43
25 Ava Schriver 24.23
26 Melea Kennedy-Panarella 24.21
27 Grace Smerchinski 24.14
28 Jessica Lahosky 24.08
29 Anna Guterres 23.58
30 Tatum Lyric Bidal 23.39
31 Abigail Mills 23.33
32 Sydney Ross 23.05
33 Daniella Antowan 22.97
34 Isabelle Huang 22.81
35 Emma Goodstadt 22.42
35 Natalie Walden 22.42
37 Eva De Luca 22.35
38 Charlotte Langlois 22.28
39 Abbey Stoneman 21.29
40 Luna Butti 20.99
41 Alyssa Levasseur 20.58
42 Mireille Deluca 20.55
43 Caroline Nixon 20.50
44 Gabriella Perez 20.29
45 Emma Godbout 20.05



46
47
48
49

Rank
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Lily Wilberforce
Nelly Vezeau
Stella Grynspan
Lauren Best
Alice Guo
Natalie Waszak

Gavin Mahoney
Jacob Stark
Daniel Chacon
Sasha Minkoff
Wesley Lockwood
Axel MacKenzie

Juvenile Men U14

19.79
19.42
18.10
16.51

Score
29.57
26.91
21.00
20.10
19.15
17.28



